
Sentinel Business Park
10530-10732 Sentinel Dr, San Antonio, TX 78217

FOR LEASE

DISTRIBUTION/MFG.

AVAILABLE SF: 2,919 SF - 4,547 SF

PROPERTY DETAILS
Prime North Central Location

Close Proximity to SA Intl Airport, Loop 410 &
Wurzbach Pkwy

Dock-High & Grade-Level Loading

18' Clear Height

100' Avg. Building Depth

Offices Finished-to-Suit

All Concrete Paving

Concrete Tilt-Wall Construction

HUNTER Z. CONGER
210.323.3445
hconger@cavenderhill.com

LEE JORDAN, SIOR
210.507.2710
ljordan@cavenderhill.com

FORD DOUGLASS
210.507.2699
fdouglass@cavenderhill.com

The information herein was obtained from sources believed reliable. However, Cavender & Hill Properties, Inc. makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness
or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. All areas and

dimensions are approximate.
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Suite 10550

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 1,322 SF
WAREHOUSE: 3,178 SF
TOTAL SF: 4,500 SF

18' Clear Height

2 Dock-High Doors

1 Grade-Level Door
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Suite 10616

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 943 SF
WAREHOUSE: 3,457 SF
TOTAL SF: 4,400 SF

18' Clear Height

2 Dock-high Doors

1 Grade-Level Door
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Suite 10622

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 855 SF
WAREHOUSE: 2,064 SF
TOTAL SF: 2,919 SF

18' Clear Height

1 Dock-High Door

1 Grade-Level Door
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Suite 10624

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 1,999 SF
WAREHOUSE: 2,548 SF
TOTAL SF: 4,547 SF

18' Clear Height

2 Dock-High Doors

1 Grade-Level Door
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Suite 10712

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 1,018 SF
WAREHOUSE: 3,382 SF
TOTAL SF: 4,400 SF

FOR SUBLEASE through 07.31.2028

18' Clear Height

2 Dock-High Doors

1 Grade-Level Door

Minimum office, majority warehouse
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Suite 10720

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 940 SF
WAREHOUSE: 3,019 SF
TOTAL SF: 3,959 SF

3 Dock-High Doors

18' Clear Height

Available: 04.01.26
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